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R — - 21 EH RS
Bk KBRS AN 2otz CEIEH)

1971 2,800 - 3,090 23 3,066 3,066
1972 4,560 - 5,030 43 4,987 8,053
1973 5,638 - 6,369 40 6,328 14,381
1974 6,364 - 7,563 57 7,505 21,887
1975 7,214 - 8,958 61 8,896 30,784
1976 8,402 - 10,739 69 10,670 41,454
1977 9,401 - 12,252 78 12,174 53,629
1978 10,571 - 14,024 105 13,919 67,548
1979 11,818 - 16,084 95 15,988 83,536
1980 12,767 - 18,392 104 18,288 101,825
1981 13,631 - 20,314 127 20,187 122,012
1982 20,107 - 28,209 119 28,090 150,103
1983 21,624 - 31,519 123 31,396 181,500
1984 23,232 - 34,769 118 34,650 216,151
1985 25,274 - 38,569 134 38,435 254,586
1986 40,739 - 55,236 140 55,096 309,683
1987 44,195 - 62,015 155 61,860 371,543
1988 48,759 - 68,021 143 67,878 439,421
1989 53,757 - 74,333 146 74,187 513,608
1990 60,381 - 87,944 156 87,788 601,396
1991 63,202 - 95,154 166 94,987 696,384
1992 63,149 - 94,411 20,169 74,241 770,626
1993 63,792 - 96,081 46,137 49,944 820,570
1994 64,972 - 98,140 42,680 55,459 876,030
1995 66,643 - 111,581 601,033 A 489,452 386,578
1996 461,992 - 532,743 1,314,428 AN 781,684 2\ 395,106
1997 462,956 - 464,317 163,228 301,089 94,017
1998 465,003 1,199,232 1,675,820 2,769,430 01,093,610 1,187,627
1999 480,736 3,645,679 4,216,932 4,926,059 AN 709,127 01,896,755
2000 482,837 3,640,683 4,204,983 5,453,792 01,248,809 A 3,145,565
2001 511,087 667,547 1,288,209 1,940,875 A\ 652,666 3,798,231
2002 509,944 1,589,874 2,502,074 2,710,347 A 208,273 4,006,504
2003 522,106 - 742,728 230,070 512,657 AN 3,493,847
2004 529,386 - 656,581 139,783 516,798 A 2,977,048
2005 537,769 - 740,157 218,034 522,122 A 2,454,926
2006 540,496 - 754,717 232,457 522,259 1,932,667
2007 566,674 - 703,539 148,656 554,882 AN1,377,784
2008 611,676 - 828,608 361,326 467,281 910,502
2009 641,157 - 700,516 63,274 637,241 AN273,260
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